
WALKERSVILLE TOWN MEETING AGENDA 

March 22, 2023 

 

 

1. 7:00 PM – Call to Order – Chad Weddle 

Pledge of Allegiance and Prayer 

 

2. Approval of the Town Meeting Minutes of March 8, 2023 

 

3. ORDER OF BUSINESS:      

 

• EDC Commission Appointment – Kelly Renehan 

• Budget Workshop Date Discussion 

• Water Tap Agreement – Walkersville Southern Railroad – Mill St.  

• ADA Ramp Discussion  

• POS Land Acquisition  

• Accounts Payable 

• Chad Updates, Staff Comments, and Commissioners Concerns      

• Public Comments and Concerns/Watershed Update 

 

4. ANNOUNCEMENTS:  

• Mon., March 27 – EDC Meeting 7pm 

• Tues., March 28 – Planning Meeting 7pm 

• Wed., April 5 – Parks Meeting 7pm 

• Fri., April 7 – Town Office Closed – Good Friday 

• Tues., April 11 – Planning Workshop 7pm 

• Wed., April 12 – Town Meeting 7pm 

• Sat., April 15 – Meet the Candidates 7pm  

• Mon., April 17 – EDC Meeting 7pm 

• Tues., April 18 – Special Election 11am-7pm 

• Tues., April 25 – Planning Meeting 7pm 

• Wed., April 26 – Town Meeting 7pm 

 

5. Closed Personnel/Legal Meeting  

 

6. Adjournment 


